
2026 Loyola University Maryland Men's Lacrosse
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 7, 2026)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0

Date Opponent WL Score Att.
2/07/26 at Maryland L 10-19 0

Team Statistics LOYOLA ( OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 10-38 19-41
    Goals Per Game 10.00 19.00
    Shot Pct. .263 .463
    Shots on Goal-Att. 22-38 31-41
    SOG Pct. .579 .756
    Shots/Game 38.0 41.0
    Assists 4 10
MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES
    Goals-Opportunities 0-1 0-1
    Conversion Pct. .000 .000
GOAL BREAKDOWN
    Total Goals 10 19
    Man-up 0 0
    Man-down 0 0
    Unassisted 6 9
    Overtime 0 0
    Goals Scored Avg 10.00 19.00
GROUND BALLS 33 32
TURNOVERS 8 15
CAUSED TURNOVERS 10 7
FACEOFFS (W-L) 12-20 20-12
    Faceoff W-L Pct. .375 .625
CLEARS 16-19 17-19
    Clear Pct. .842 .895
PENALTIES
    Number 1 1
    Minutes 01:00 01:00
SHOT CLOCK VIOLATIONS 0 0
ATTENDANCE
    Total 0 0
    Dates-Avg Per Date 0/ 1/
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH GW GB UP DN CT FACEOFF
51 Cook, Mason 1 3 0 3 7 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
44 Everhart, Kenan 1 2 1 3 5 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
28 Murphy, Luke 1 2 0 2 6 0 2 0 0 0 0-2
3 Haberman, Henry 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Minicus, Matthew 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
50 Quinn, Brady 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
23 Chapman, Bruno 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
29 Kavey, Mitch 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Musgrove, Will 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Abel, Ben 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
49 Beals, Matthias 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Callahan, Michael 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
27 Cane, Ryan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Cote, Austin 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
39 Dumont, Alex 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
45 Everson, Matthew 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
30 Graves, Mason 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3-9
17 Gregory, Chase 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0-0
26 Hall, Carson 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 7-16
57 Halter, Miles 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
55 Hevia, Aidan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Houlihan, Joe 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0-0
6 Kammerer, Aiden 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2-5
19 Kline, Thomas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 McCarthy, Kyle 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 McCulloch, Will 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 McGorry, Ryan 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Olsen, Tyler 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Reidel, Brodi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
48 Rogoff, Brady 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
43 Schwartz, Jack 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
42 Seaman, Marek 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sullivan, Jacob 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Trujillo, Vinnie 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
25 Watkinson, Max 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
77 West, Brady 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
36 Wilbur, Connor 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
88 Wilson, Jake 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0-0
TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 1 10 4 14 38 0 33 0 0 10 12-32
Opponents 1 19 10 29 41 1 32 0 0 7 20-32

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T
25 Watkinson, Max 1 55:39 17 18.33 12 .414 0-1-0
1 Abel, Ben 1 04:21 2 27.59 0 .000 0-0-0

Totals 2 60:00 19 19.00 12 .387 0-1-0
Opponents 2 60:00 10 10.00 12 .545 1-0-0

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Loyola (Md.) 2 2 1 5 10
Opponents 2 4 8 5 19

Saves by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Loyola (Md.) 6 2 3 1 12
Opponents 5 1 1 5 12

Shots by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Loyola (Md.) 8 8 5 17 38
Opponents 11 7 15 8 41

Shot on Goal 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Loyola (Md.) 7 3 2 10 22
Opponents 8 6 11 6 31


